Coaches:

e Craig Johnson
¢ Nicholas Kermes
e Scott Wilson

Players (35)

NAME

Jason Abbott
Emmett Bernius
Peter Bianchi
Brayden Borst
Ryan Campbell
Henry Chapman
Preston Clark
Tucker Czornig
John Doshna
Logan Doshna
Henry Estlinbaum
Brian Fellows Jr.
Carlton Frank
Daniel Frank
Austin Gates
Lucas Green
Blaine Haney
Andrew Henderson
Kaleb Lanning
Paxton Lindsay
Nathan Popcun
Jordan Rudy-Dix
Anthony Schettine
Chase Sharpsteen
Nicholas Snyder
Lukus Spicer
Cody Stanek
Nathan Thorpe
Brayden Traver
William Van Derhoof
Daniel Weston
Jaydin Weston
Ronin Weston
Bryce Wood
Trenten Zelias

Marcellus
Boys Modified 7/8/9 Football
2024 - 2025

NUMBER

25
65
71
8

74
12
40
58
9

34
22
38
64
5

61
11
14
59
73
3

24
6

1

56
86
30

55
10
20
62
13
70
72
2

Athletics Director: Michael Free
Assistant: Mary Pat Tierney

1 Mustang Hill
Marcellus, NY, 13108
(315) 673-6303
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